BCM
Product Change Notice
PCN Type:  ■Hardware  □BIOS/Firmware  □Package/Label  □Driver  □Others        Page:   1  of   1
PCN Number:  P123101 Revision: A Date of Publication: 07/30/2012
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT PART# OLD — REV. — NEW REVISION TYPE
BC206C 70812-C 1.0 1.0 Hardware
BC67Q 70811-C 1.0 1.0 Hardware
MX67QM 71321-C 1.1 1.1 Hardware

visible change only.  No impact or action needed by customers.  Customers may
see a mix of products until inventory has been depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency  Product Code S-Spec Stepping MM#
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150DS4 S LH6T B2 908146
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S0 S LH6U B2 908147
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4130 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4130S0 S LH6V B2 908149
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S0 S LH6W B2 908150
 Intel® BD82Q67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Q67 S LH85 B2 908153
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150ES4 S LH5G B1 908228
 Intel® BD82H67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82H67 S LH82 B2 908261
 Intel® BD82H61 Platform Controller Hub  BD82H61 S LH83 B2 908262
 Intel® BD82P67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82P67 S LH84 B2 908263
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110ES4 S LH73 B2 908463
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4130 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4130S2 S LH74 B2 908578
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S2 S LH75 B2 908581
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150ES4 S LH78 B2 908583
 Intel® BD82Q65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Q65 S LH99 B2 908747
 Intel® BD82QM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82QM67 S LH9B B2 908749
 Intel® BD82HM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82HM67 S LH9C B2 908752
 Intel® BD82HM65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82HM65 S LH9D B2 908753
 Intel® BD82B65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82B65 S LH98 B2 908757
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S2 S LH79 B2 908927
 Intel® BD82UM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82UM67 S LH9U B2 909215
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S2 S LH8H B2 909362
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S3 S LH8M B2 909363
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170DS2 S LH8S B2 909366
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS3  S LH8L B2 909367
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110DS2 S LH8N B2 909368
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4177 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4177S3 S LH8P B2 909480
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4177 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4177DS2 S LH8Q B2 909481
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS3  S LH8T B2 909485
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS2  S LH8U B2 909486
 Intel® BD82QS67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82QS67 S LHAG B2 909785
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110ES2 S LHAP B2 909916
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110EDS2  S LHAQ B2 909917
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S2 S LHAR B2 909918
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150DS2 S LHAS B2 909919
 Intel® BD82Z68 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Z68 S LHAT B2 909966
 Intel® BD82C206 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C206 S LHAU B2 909967
 Intel® BD82C204 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C204 S LHAV B2 909968
 Intel® BD82C202 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C202 S LHAW B2 909969
 Intel® Atom™ Processor CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S0 S LHBG C0 910384
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S0 S LHBH C0 910385
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S0 S LHBJ C0 910386
 Intel® Atom™ Processor CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110EDS2  S LHBB B2 910507